
9 1 4 4 - 1 5 1 1  A v .  P o n c e  D e Leon
$599,000

High in the sky.
Sub penthouse

Investors
opportunity!!!

Beautiful view from this sub penhouse. Recently built,
great location, full generator and back up cistern.
Ciudadela has it all ! !  It is a utopia. Full grocery store,
gym, restaurants, pool and health spa all in premises.

This home is perched high with a lot of light. Truly an
oasis home is current rented for 2500 a month until
August 2022 Lease must be honored.

Do not miss this opportunity..

Leticia Brunet Gonzalez
Trillion Realty Group Inc.

(787) 642-3205
letty@tril l ionrealtygroup.com
1511 Ave Ponce de Leon Ste 4, San Juan
PR 00909

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Floor Space
Year built
MLS#
Parking
Amenities

Ciudadela
2
2
1383
2017
43499
2 Spaces, In Line
Pool, garden, jacuzzi,  security,
generator,
pets al low (less 20 pounds)


